Last Name

Alexander
Allen
Alston
Anders
Anestos
Ayers
Barnes
Barnes
Beck
Beck
Bentley
Best

Best
Black
Bonner
Boyer
Bradberry
Braddock
Branson
Brown
Burdett
Burt
Bushway
Castle
Chambers
Chapman
Clark
Clark
Coney
Copeland
Comn
Covington
Cummings

Curry

First Name
Angela S

Charles Wesley
Carlton J
Richard Harvey
Ursla G

Phillip Louis
Phillip Alan
Vernon B
Aaron D
Shirley A
Sharrod
Connie Crumpler
Nellie Ruth
Janice B
Thomas Michael
Cecil Barney
Katherine Lynn
Arthur L
Debra P

Tracy M
Jeanette

Daniel W
Gregory L
Susan D

Joe C

Andrew D
Frederick B.
Jonathan W
Anita
Cassandra G
Richard

Henry Lee
Cleveland

Jeannette

Years of Service
32 Yrs 10 mths

25 Yrs 8 mths
23 Yrs 2 mths
20 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 4 mths
15 Yrs 8 mths
16 Yrs 3 mths
17 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 11 mths
10 Yrs 10 mths
15 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 8 mths
16 Yrs 6 mths
25 Yrs 3 mths
32 Yrs 1 mths
32 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
26 Yrs 6 mths
25 Yrs 6 mths
12 Yrs 9 mths
11 Yrs 6 mths
19 Yrs 10 mths
10 Yrs 6 mths
20 Yrs 4 mths
26 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 3 mths
32 Yrs 6 mths
32 Yrs 8 mths
17 Yrs 9 mths
29 Yrs 0 mths
27 Yrs 9 mths
14 Yrs 6 mths

April 2019 Retirees

Department
Georgia Department of Public Health

Georgia Forestry Commission

Southern Crescent Technical College
Southeastern Technical College
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Labor

GTA Georgia Technology Authority
Georgia Department of Law

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georiga Department of Community Supervision
Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Labor
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Community Health

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2019

04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019



Last Name
Dabney

Davis
Davis
Day
Dixon
Earl
Edge
Elmore
Evans
Fackler
Fallin
Farley
Farr
Faulks
Fender
Frawley
Frye
Gail
Gay
Geddie
Giddens
Giles
Grant
Gray
Griffin
Griffin
Grubbs
Harris
Hartley
Hays
Henderson
Henry
Hill
Holland

First Name
Joseph Earl

Deborah C
Robert P
Mark K

Van

Pamela Tinley
William M
Erin Marie
Bruce W
James Blair
Steven Chad
Kenneth
Jeffrey K
Janet W
Catherine
Patsy Ann
Carol
Levander C
Debra Ann
Joseph A
Runtha D
Victoria Sharp
William J
Thomas Nichols
Devon

Travis L
Wardella G
Demetria A
William Clifton
Fred E

Frank T
Jannie P
Beverly
Priscilla A

Years of Service
22 Yrs 8 mths

24 Yrs 3 mths
31 Yrs 1 mths
27 Yrs 11 mths
12 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
19 Yrs 3 mths
31 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs | mths
30 Yrs 3 mths
27 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
19 Yrs 7 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 8 mths
17 Yrs 4 mths
15 Yrs 3 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
11 Yrs 9 mths
15 Yrs 5 mths
19 Yrs 8 mths
31 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 9 mths
12 Yrs 5 mths
20 Yrs 10 mths
12 Yrs 9 mths
31 Yrs 8 mths
13 Yrs 10 mths
23 Yrs 6 mths
11 Yrs 3 mths
12 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 4 mths

April 2019 Retirees

Department

Department of Revenue

Albany Area Community Service

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Public Service Commission
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Public Health
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Economic Development
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Juvenile Justice
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Correctional Industries

Georiga Department of Community Supervision
Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Human Services
Department of Juvenile Justice

Secretary of State

Department of Revenue

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
02/01/2019

04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019



Last Name

Howard
Hughlett
Jackson
Jenkins
Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Kennedy
Kerce
Kersey
King
Laster
Lockhart
Lunsford
Lyle
Mallard
Mays
Mccain
Mcclain
Mccranie
Mccraw
Mcgalliard
Mcgill
Mckneely
Middleton
Miller
Mitcham
Mize
Moorer
Moss

Murphy

First Name

Kevin Lamar
Andrew Nelson
Joe

Jennifer Lashon
Lonnie L

Fleet Theodore
Robert R
Tamra D

Jerry Edward
Pamela

Robert Gregory
Wesley Matthew
Martha J

Lloyd B

Patty A

Cathy H

David F
Barbara H
Richard A
Johnny B

Billie C

Denise Lynne
Robert Gregory
Monte F

Mary R

Karen Sabrina
Julie B

Jewel L

Bruce W
Marrion Elizabeth
Gary J

Brenda C
Garry Kenneth
Reginald

Years of Service
30 Yrs 6 mths

30 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 3 mths
33 Yrs 11 mths
32 Yrs 6 mths
20 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 5 mths
13 Yrs 3 mths
14 Yrs 10 mths
17 Yrs 9 mths
31 Yrs 9 mths
21 Yrs 1 mths
20 Yrs 3 mths
23 Yrs 10 mths
19 Yrs 4 mths
17 Yrs 6 mths
29 Yrs 11 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
12 Yrs 2 mths
28 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
26 Yrs 0 mths
31 Yrs 1 mths
13 Yrs 2 mths
27 Yrs 5 mths
27 Yrs 11 mths
31 Yrs 6 mths
43 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 8 mths
31 Yrs | mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 11 mths
16 Yrs 4 mths
19 Yrs 2 mths

April 2019 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
State Board Pardons and Paroles
Secretary of State

Coastal Pines Technical College

Georgia Department of Transportation

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
State Accounting Office

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Chattahoochee Technical College
Superior Courts of Georgia

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Corrections
Southern Crescent Technical College
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Early Care Learning
State Board Pardons and Paroles
Georgia Department of Veterans Service
GTA Georgia Technology Authority
Department of Juvenile Justice
Advantage Behavioral Health Systems
Office of Commissioner of Insurance
Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Department of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2019

03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
10/01/2018
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019



Last Name
Murray

Norton
Norton
Owens
Paggett
Payne
Pearce
Porto
Randall
Randle
Ratcliff
Redcross
Register
Renfroe
Richmond
Robinson
Rogers
Rogerson
Samuels
Sanders
Scott
Sexton
Shaw
Sloane
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snow
Sprague
Strickland
Sumner
Taunton
Taylor

Tew

First Name

Evelyn Dorine
Cynthia A
Mark Randall
Robin M
Deborah D
Donna Dee
Jeffery Carl
Joseph S

Amy Faye
Tommy
Christian Daniel
Van Gordon
Jeanette M
Teresa C
Reginald Lee
John R

Robert Vaughn
Donald Lamar
Sarah Elizabeth
Robert E

Jerry T

Mary Ann
Michael
Pamela V
Carol C

Elwin B.

Jeanette

Phaeiolis Gracelyn

Candice A
Linda Jacquelyn
RogerJ

Russell David
Bobby L

Doris Lynn

Years of Service
16 Yrs 11 mths

31 Yrs 4 mths
32 Yrs 6 mths
21 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
29 Yrs 10 mths
20 Yrs 8 mths
18 Yrs 6 mths
12 Yrs 1 mths
19 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
26 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 6 mths
32 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
11 Yrs 5 mths
19 Yrs 4 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 4 mths
10 Yrs 8 mths
16 Yrs 7 mths
12 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 8 mths
22 Yrs 1 mths
21 Yrs 5 mths
25 Yrs 5 mths
28 Yrs 10 mths

April 2019 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Corrections
Dekalb Community Service Board
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections

GTA Georgia Technology Authority
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Transportation
Clayton Community M.H. Substa
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georiga Department of Community Supervision
Georgia Forestry Commission

Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Public Defender Standards Council
Georgia Forestry Commission

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Public Health
Georiga Department of Community Supervision
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Human Services
Office of Commissioner of Insurance
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Law

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
02/01/2019

04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019



Last Name

Thomas
Thomas
Thurner
Trammell
Walker
Watson
Whipple-Wilson
White
White
White
White
Whitfield
Whitten
Williames
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Womack
Womack
Wright
Wright
Wright
Zachery

Zomparelli

First Name
Bobby Keith

Lutrell Wynette
Paul A

Loretta J
Juquita

LisaD
Deborah

John

Michael H
Roscoe A
Tracy L

Steve Ray
Geri Lynn
Chandra
Carrie Perry
Isaac

James R.
Janetta
Nathaniel
Virginia H
Joel

Sharon F
Susan

Angela Jean
Sherrell T
Angela Yvonne
Becky L
Brenda Oxford
Priscilla

Leo R

Years of Service
25 Yrs 8 mths

30 Yrs 2 mths
21 Yrs 10 mths
14 Yrs 9 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
31 Yrs 5 mths
10 Yrs 10 mths
35 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 4 mths
27 Yrs 7 mths
18 Yrs 10 mths
13 Yrs 4 mths
14 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 9 mths
34 Yrs 4 mths
17 Yrs 10 mths
27 Yrs 3 mths
31 Yrs 4 mths
15 Yrs 4 mths
19 Yrs 3 mths
10 Yrs 2 mths
12 Yrs 11 mths
18 Yrs 10 mths
18 Yrs 3 mths
31 Yrs 4 mths
31 Yrs 3 mths
32 Yrs 1 mths
33 Yrs 0 mths

April 2019 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Athens Technical College

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Labor

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Administrative Services
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Court of Appeals

GTA Georgia Technology Authority

Georgia Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Labor

State Board Pardons and Paroles

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Veterans Service
Georgia Department of Community Affairs
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Building Authority

Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Corrections

State Board Pardons and Paroles

Department of Revenue

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
03/01/2019

04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
01/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019



